
                 

Date Day

21.08.21 Saturday

14:00
until 16:00

15:00
17:00
19:00

Ninepin bowling alleys check
Accreditation of nations
Meeting of referees
Technical meeting
Ceremonial opening the event 

22.08.21 Sunday
10:00 - 17:00

18:00
Team U18 female
Award ceremony

23.08.21 Monday
11:00 - 16:50

18:00
Team U18 male
Award ceremony

24.08.21 Tuesday

08:00 - 10:55
12:00 - 14:55
16:15 - 19:10

20:00

Tandem Mixed U18
Tandem U18 female
Tandem U18 male
Award ceremony

12:00
until 16:00

14:00
16:00
18:00

Ninepin bowling alleys check
Accreditation of nations
Meeting of referees
Technical meeting
Ceremonial opening the event 

25.08.21 Wednesday
08:30 - 13:00
14:30 - 19:00

19:45

Sprint U18 female
Sprint U18 male
Award ceremony

08:00 - 12:40
14:00 - 16:20

17:00

Pair Mixed U14 
Tandem Mixed U14
Award ceremony

26.08.21 Thursday 08:00 - 15:00
16:00

Single U18 female and male
Award and closing ceremony

09:00 - 11:20
11:20 - 13:40

14:30

Single U14 female
Single U14 male
Award and closing ceremony

27.08.21 Friday

until 16:00
14:00
16:00
18:00

Accreditation of nations
Meeting of referees
Technical meeting
Ceremonial opening the event 

28.08.21 Saturday
10:00 - 18:10

19:00
Team U23 Men
Award ceremony

08:00 - 19:40
20:30

Team U23 Women
Award ceremony

29.08.21 Sunday
09:25 - 14:05

15:00
Tandem U23 Men
Award ceremony

10:00 - 15:50
16:30

Tandem U23 Women
Award ceremony

30.08.21 Monday
09:30 - 13:30
16:00 - 18:55

19:40

Sprint U23 Men
Tandem Mixed U23
Award ceremony

08:30 - 13:30 Sprint U23 Women

31.08.21 Tuesday
10:00 - 13:30

15:00
Single U23 Men
Award and closing ceremony 08:30 - 13:10 Single U23 W

Short Schedule by days for World Championship 2021 - Slovenia
(WCH U23, WCH U18 and WCSU14)

World Ninepin Bowling  Association
SECTION NINEPIN BOWLING CLASSIC

KamnikKranj


